
 
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

      March 2013 
                                       Virtue   Forgiveness 

1 
Winter Carnival 
House of Weee 
Swimming 
Bowling 
Skating 

2 

3  4 5 Knitting Club 6 Grade 5 & 6 
Basketball 
Tournament 
OICS 

7 Pizza Forms 
Due 

 
Knitting Club 

8 
All knitting 
needles must be 
returned today! 

9 

10 
Daylight 
Savings 
Turn your clock 
ahead 1 hour 

11  MARCH     
BREAK! 
ENJOY! 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 
17 St. Patrick’s 
Day 

   

18  Mrs. 
Gauthier’s 
Game Room 
Grade 1 @ 
lunch all week 

19 20  Milk 
Forms Go 
Home  

   

21 
 
 

 
 

22   23 

24      

Grade 2 
to 4 Intramurals 
all week 
(basketball) 

25   Mrs. 
Gauthier’s 
Game Room 
Grade 1 @ 
lunch all week 

26 27   Milk 
Forms and 
Money Due 
by 9:00 am 

28 
 
 

 
 

 
No School 

30 Earth Hour 8:30 
 Turn all lights off 

 
                Easter

 

1  
Easter  Monday 
  No School 

2  
3  

4 
 
 

 

 
5 

 
6 
 

 


